
      
 

BEFORE THE WASHINGTON UTILITIES AND TRANSPORTATION COMMISSION 
 

  

      

 

PROOF OF SERVICE  
 

   

      

 

DOCKET 180772 
 

 

      

 

              I HEREBY CERTIFY That I, as an employee of the Washington Utilities and Transportation Commission at 
Olympia, Washington, have served on 10/16/2018 the parties of record in this proceeding a true copy of the following 
document(s): 

 

  

      

Erratum to Complaint for Cancellation of Permit For Failure to Pay Regulatory Fees and Failure to File Annual Report; 
and Notice of Hearing 

 

   

      

 

The copy of the document(s) was/were sent to each of the parties of record in this docket at the address shown in the  
official file and listed below, by electronic mail only. 

 

 

   

/s/ Bryan J. Oates 
   

  

Bryan Oates 
 

  

      

 

PARTIES OF RECORD AND OTHERS RECEIVING NOTICE 
 

  

      

 

    

 

NOTIFIED BY E-MAIL: 
 

  

    

 

Puget Sound Delivery Guys, LLC, Puget Sound Delivery Guys, LLC, psdgllc@gmail.com 

East Side Van & Storage Co., East Side Van & Storage Co., Karen@move-northwest.com 

Arays Moving Service, LLC, Arays Moving Servic, LLC, alex@a-raysmonwgsolutions.com 

American Moving Co., Inc., American Moving Co., Inc., americanmoving5@gmail.com 

All Seasons Moving Hauling & More, Inc., All Seasons Moving Hauling & More, Inc., seasonmovers@aol.com 

Mathew Perkinson, WUTC, mathew.perkinson@utc.wa.gov 

Amanda Maxwell, WUTC, amanda.maxwell@utc.wa.gov 

Betsy DeMarco, WUTC, betsy.demarco@utc.wa.gov 

Cathy Kern, WUTC, cathy.kern@utc.wa.gov 

Danny Kermode, WUTC, danny.kermode@utc.wa.gov 

Donna Holman, WUTC, donna.holman@utc.wa.gov 

Kathy Hunter, WUTC, kathy.hunter@utc.wa.gov 

Krista Gross, WUTC, krista.gross@utc.wa.gov 

Linda Anderson, WUTC, linda.anderson@utc.wa.gov 

Lisa Wyse, WUTC, lisa.wyse@utc.wa.gov 

Rayne Pearson, WUTC, rayne.pearson@utc.wa.gov 

 



Susie Paul, WUTC, susie.paul@utc.wa.gov 

Michael Dotson, WUTC, michael.dotson@utc.wa.gov 

JFS Transport, Inc., JFS Transport, Inc., JFSMoving@yahoo.com 

Trefethen & Co., Inc., Trefethen & Co., Inc., sean@trefethenco.com 

LINCOLN MOVING & STORAGE CO., LINCOLN MOVING & STORAGE CO., georged@lincmove.com 

Yakima Transfer & Storage Co., Yakima Transfer & Storage Co., todd@yakimatransfer.com 

Pacific Movers, Inc., Pacific Movers, Inc., info@pacificmovers.com 

Delightfully Northwest, Inc., Delightfully Northwest, Inc., info@propianomove.com 

TLC Moving and Storage, Inc., TLC Moving and Storage, Inc., tlcmovestorage@aol.com 

Specialty Moving, Inc., Specialty Moving, Inc., chrisn@specialtymoving.com 

All Alaska Thru Van, Inc., All Alaska Thru Van, Inc., lneumann@denaligroup.com 

Star Moving & Storage Inc., Star Moving & Storage Inc., williamt@starmoving.com 

Streamline Furniture Delivery and Moving Services,, Streamline Furniture Delivery and Moving Services, LLC, 
streamlinedel@gmail.com 
CBC Trucking L.L.C., CBC Trucking L.L.C., Cesar@cbctrucking.com 

Chen, Andy, Hing's Professional Moving, Hingsmoving@gmail.com 

All Star Transfer, Laron Williams, Inc., All Star Transfer, Laron Williams, Inc., allstartransfer@msn.com 

First Due Inc., First Due Inc., kristie@firstduemovers.com 

CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE),INC, CHIPMAN MOVING & STORAGE (SPOKANE), INC., 
samt@chipman-spokane.com 
Sally Brown, WUTC, sally.brown@utc.wa.gov 

Ed's Moving & Storage, Inc., Ed's Moving & Storage, Inc., eds@edsmoving.com 

Paige Doyle, WUTC, paige.doyle@utc.wa.gov 

Moving & Storage Solutions, Inc., Moving & Storage Solutions, Inc., info@movingstoragesolutions.com 

Mike Turcott, WUTC, mike.turcott@utc.wa.gov 

Gigantic Moving & Storage LLC, Gigantic Moving & Storage LLC, info@giganticmoving.com 

Major Movers LLC, Major Movers, majormovers@yahoo.com 

ABC Movers Seattle, LLC, ABC Movers Seattle, LLC, abcmoversseattle@gmail.com 

Spokane Transfer & Storage Co., SPOKANE TRANSFER & STORAGE CO., doug.spokanestorage@gmail.com 

Seattle Moves & More LLC, info@seattlemovesandmore.com 

Visionary Movers LLC, Levenette98@gmail.com 

3Z Movers LLC, 3zmovers@gmail.com 

Prestige Moving & Storage Co., Prestige Moving & Storage Co., mlarsen@prestigemoving.com 

Clutter Inc., support@clutter.com 

Homestead Move and Estate Services LLC, Homestead Move and Estate Services LLC, rlclausen@comcast.net 
Seattle Select Moving LLC, Seattle Select Moving LLC, SeattleSelectMoving@gmail.com 

Redefyne Moving, LLC, Redefyne Moving, LLC, sarah@redefynemoving.com 

Full House Movers Inc., Full House Movers Inc., tom@fullhousemoverswa.com 

Moseley, James, Moseley, James, Jamespm1985@gmail.com 

Jason Hoxit, WUTC, jason.hoxit@utc.wa.gov 



Stallion Deliveries LLC, Stallion Deliveries LLC, stallionmovingpugetsound@gmail.com 

We Like to Move It, Move It!! LLC, We Like to Move It, Move It!! LLC, JoshManion99@gmail.com 

Anderson, David GM, David GM Anderson, davidgmanderson@comcast.net 
Seattle Small Moves LLC, Seattle Small Moves LLC, seattlesmallmoves@gmail.com 

Simpore, Tiraogo, Tiraogo Simpore, tsmovingservices@gmail.com 

Sean Mayo, WUTC, sean.mayo@utc.wa.gov 

Benjamin Sharbono, WUTC, benjamin.sharbono@utc.wa.gov 

Dean Pertner, WUTC, dean.pertner@utc.wa.gov 

Mark Johnson, WUTC, mark.l.johnson@utc.wa.gov 

Friends & Family Moving & Storage, admin@friendsandfamilymoving.com 

Orcas Island Freight Lines, Inc., orcasfreight@rockislan.com 

McClaine, Steven R., McClaine, Steven R., meandmytruck1@gmail.com 

Paul's Transfer, Inc., Paul's Transfer, Inc., paulstransfer@comcast.net 
Kate Griffith, WUTC, kate.griffith@utc.wa.gov 

Theis, Jake, Jake Theis, JakeTheisRoyals@gmail.com 

Established Moving & Storage of Seattle Inc., Established Moving & Storage of Seattle Inc., 
jcro@establishedmoving.com 
Tetris Moving Company LLC, Tetris Moving Company LLC, edwardr@tetrismovingcompany.com 

Laura Chartoff, WUTC, laura.chartoff@utc.wa.gov 

Two Men and a Moving Van LLC, tmaamv@gmail.com 

Hushland LLC, Hushlando@gmail.com 

Bui, Cuong T., Ben's Moving Services, bensmovingservices@hotmail.com 

Justin Raub, WUTC, justin.raub@utc.wa.gov 

Brian Braun, WUTC, brian.braun@utc.wa.gov 

King Moving & Storage, Inc., moving_storage@hotmail.com 

BM Logistics LLC, elizahanify@gmail.com 

Lisa Faker, lisa.faker@utc.wa.gov 
 

    

 


